02/06/12 Oordegem
100m women heat A, B, C,... Time :13:43
Heat:1 Wind 0.3
1 502 D HOOGHE ANAIS
2 301 VERVAET PAULIEN
3 174 VANDERSTRAETEN CHLOE
4 9054 CHAM AUDREY
5 744 VANDERVEKEN RANTI
6 9106 HERROU NATHALIE
7 199 VERHOEVEN DAGMAR
8 3021 MOMMAERTS CORALTIE
100m women heat A, B, C,... Time :13:43
Heat:2 Wind -2.5
1 2225 BOGAERT JANA
2 30 BEYLEMANS LAURA
3 2386 PEETERS LINSKE
4 202 CUYPERS EMMA
5 214 GBENYO-ADJOVI NAOMI
6 741 VAN DE VEN ALANY
7 2227 DE DOBBELEER ANOUK
8 543 HULOT MAURINE
100m women heat A, B, C,... Time :13:43
Heat:3 Wind 0.2
1 1428 CROLS SARAH
2 2373 VAN DEN BROECK LORE
3 1145 BUYZE INE
4 9382 BALATOVA ADINA
5 1491 TORDEUR SARAH
6 29 BAUWENS LORE
7 9504 FRANCOIS RACHEL
100m women heat A, B, C,... Time :13:43
Heat:4 Wind 1.0
1 443 VAN LANCKER INA
2 2551 SOLOMON ASHLEY
3 73 LEEMANS JOLIEN
4 2082 HUGAERTS INE
4 1971 PAEPE ZENAID
6 1026 ROSSAERT ISAURA
7 2387 LAENEN SOFIE
8 1714 HUYNEN CELINE

Flanderscup
94 UAC 13.63
94 VOLH 13.75
98 VS 13.79
89 FRA 13.83
97 VOLH 13.83
73 FRA 14.21
97 DUFF 14.80
96 UAC 14.99
96 VS 13.57
97 ACME 13.63
96 VOLH 13.85
97 DUFF 13.91
98 DUFF 13.93
97 VOLH 13.94
96 DUFF 14.04
93 UAC 14.11
85 ACW 13.09
96 LYRA 13.09
91 AZW 13.15
95 RUS 13.26
90 VAC 13.33
97 ACME 13.45

FRA 13.94
98 VS 12.63
96 STAX 12.70
94 DUFF 12.72
95 DUFF 12.85
96 ACME 12.85
92 ACW 13.02
96 VOLH 13.12
88 HERV 13.19



02/06/12 Oordegem
100m women heat A, B, C,... Time :13:43
Heat:5 Wind 0.9
1 9028 BANTI ALEXANDRA
2 788 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
3 9238 THIMM INA
4 9109 JOUBERTON EMILY
5 926 VERBOVEN AN
6 9260 JONES LAURENCE
7 1572 JANQUART NINA
8 9223 HOLTKAMP MEIKE
100m men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:08
Heat:1 Wind 0.4
1 9177 ROSSEAU ROMAIN
2 2167 LANSSENS MICHIEL
3 9006 DIEUG KILINDILWA
4 2023 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS
5 9291 DE VRIES RIEPKO
6 2694 DE GROOT JONAS
7 9136 MARTINEZ ANTOINE
100m men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:08
Heat:2 Wind -0.6
1 832 CAPIAU TOBIAS
2 1960 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ
3 1562 DEBAERE WOUTER
4 9212 BUDDE LEON
5 1475 DE BACKER JEF
6 9155 PATTE RUDY
7 685 VITALINO DOS SANTOS ROBT.
100m men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:08
Heat:3 Wind -0.1
1 310 MAES GERBEN
2 9508 MICHAEL ROSSAERT
3 9159 PITHON JULIEN
4 9349 SWANENBERG JELLE
5 2364 DE BRUYNE ANGELO
6 9348 STEVERINK JASON
7 2357 MARTIN TOM
8 9282 BUITING COEN

Flanderscup
89 FRA 12.11
90 ACME 12.23
89 GER 12.24
80 FRA 12.61
86 RAM 12.67
96 LUX 12.68
90 EA 12.73
88 GER 12.94
90 FRA 11.91
95 AVT 11.97
95 COG 12.37
95 VS 12.37
88 NED 12.40
95 VS 12.40
96 FRA 12.55
97 VS 11.69
95 RCG 11.84
82 DEIN 12.00
95 GER 12.01
86 LYRA 12.02
83 FRA 12.27
97 HCO 12.43
94 ACP 11.38
95 ACW 11.53
73 FRA 11.64
89 NED 11.66
90 DEIN 11.75
89 NED 11.79
96 VOLH 11.81
87 NED 11.90



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

100m men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:08
Heat:4 Wind : -1.6
1 739 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 11.06
2 9150 NAPOLEON GASPARD 91 FRA 11.38
3 9071 DERRUYFELAERE PIERRICK 92 FRA 11.53
4 1056 VERMEULEN SANDER 88 RCG 11.56
5 1988 VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL 83 MACW 11.59
6 749 MOMMAERTS GUILIAN 94 UAC 11.63
1356 MOONS HANS 82 DCLA DNF
100m men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:08
Heat:5 Wind : 1.0
1 2177 VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA 84 ACME 11.07
2 2993 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM 84 RESC 11.10
3 9298 ESAJAS RUBEN 86 NED 11.12
4 9506 BEN VAN DER KLEIJ 87 NED 11.19
5 2198 BOGAERT SAM 80 ACW 11.26
6 797 NIESEN CHARLES 94 RESC 11.32
7 9203 WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN 79 FRA 12.48
2964 ALHASSANE IDI 84 UAC DIS
100m men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:08
Heat:6 Wind : -0.9
1 9251 HYNES DAVID 85 IRL 10.80
2 1865 MEYNENDONCKX PETER 87 LYRA 11.06
3 9118 LAPORAL JEROME 93 FRA 11.06
4 9248 DAVIS JAMIE 89 IRL 11.10
5 9389 GERMISHUYS RUDOLF 86 RSA 11.21
6 2004 VERHELST JENS 88 VAC 11.33
7 9503 DALLE DALLE DELOR ALEXAND FRA 11.46
8 9224 KEMPIS FLORIAN 88 GER 11.61
400mH women heat A, B, C,... Time :14:21
Heat:1
1 9266 KHALID MOHD NORASEELA 79 MYS 60.75
2 9372 WOUTERSEN GRACIELLA 88 NED 61.76
3 1605 DUINSLAEGER EVA 88 ROBA 62.09
4 1245 BOONE KATRIJN 92 HAC 63.37
5 9357 VAN DER ZEE MARIEKE 90 NED 65.10
6 9278 BOOTSMA INGE 90 NED 65.96
7 206 NIJSTEN CHELSEY 94 GENK 66.22
8 203 HOSTE KATO 94 OB 66.95



02/06/12 Oordegem

400mH men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:30
Heat:1

1 9001 LUVUMBU NDENGUA

2 9373 ZUIDEMA NIKO

3 1330 HOEBEECK SIMON

4 1029 DEBERDT DAAN

5 98 REMMERY JELLE

6 9191 DESTREZ THEO

400mH men heat A, B, C,... Time :14:30
Heat:2

1 9256 UPTON BARRY

2 9229 MOSSING JAN

3 9510 STEVEN NUYTINCK

4 9366 VRIEND BRIAN

5 9226 KLEIN TIMO

200m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:04
Heat:1 Wind : -0.8

1 202 CUYPERS EMMA

2 741 VAN DE VEN ALANY

3 301 VERVAET PAULIEN

4 2227 DE DOBBELEER ANOUK

5 744 VANDERVEKEN RANTI

6 9034 DELCOURT AMANDINE

7 199 VERHOEVEN DAGMAR

200m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:04
Heat:2 Wind : -1.1

1 2053 MOORTGAT KATRIEN

2 214 GBENYO-ADJOVI NAOMI

3 21 DEVILLE SOFIE

4 9054 CHAM AUDREY

5 3778 CARDENAS OJITO JANET

6 1189 WOUTERS ANNE

7 9106 HERROU NATHALIE

200m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:04
Heat:3 Wind : 0.5

1 2373 VAN DEN BROECK LORE

2 2054 PROVOST ANNA

3 2225 BOGAERT JANA

4 2015 VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
5 1491 TORDEUR SARAH

6 30 BEYLEMANS LAURA

7 2386 PEETERS LINSKE

Flanderscup
91 AGO 54.24
89 NED 54.88
83 VS 56.63
88 RCG 60.09
94 VS 61.96
92 FRA 63.86
85 IRL 53.17
88 GER 53.72
91 NED 53.78
90 NED 54.45
88 GER 55.24
97 DUFF 28.70
97 VOLH 28.82
94 VOLH 29.04
96 DUFF 29.20
97 VOLH 29.33
95 FRA 29.53
97 DUFF 30.84
96 VS 27.59
98 DUFF 28.15
94 ACP 28.17
89 FRA 28.20
73 RESC 28.36
90 ZWAT 28.51
73 FRA 29.51
96 LYRA 26.41
96 VS 26.86
96 VS 26.87
96 KAAG 27.41
90 VAC 27.42
97 ACME 27.61
96 VOLH 27.84



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

200m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:04
Heat:4 Wind : -1.5
1 1543 LISSENS LAURIEN 87 ACP 26.37
2 1139 LAPAGE MARION 92 ACME 26.41
3 2387 LAENEN SOFIE 96 VOLH 26.51
4 1145 BUYZE INE 91 AZW 26.57
5 1428 CROLS SARAH 85 ACW 26.93
6 29 BAUWENS LORE 97 ACME 27.54
7 9507 KINGUE MELISSANDE 96 FRA 27.89
200m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:04
Heat:5 Wind : -2.5
1 224 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS 25.78
2 1026 ROSSAERT ISAURA 92 ACW 25.96
3 2082 HUGAERTS INE 95 DUFF 26.10
4 9109 JOUBERTON EMILY 80 FRA 26.29
5 1971 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 26.60
6 9223 HOLTKAMP MEIKE 88 GER 26.71
926 VERBOVEN AN 86 RAM DNF
200m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:04
Heat:6 Wind : 0.1
1 9238 THIMM INA 89 GER 24.83
2 2466 MEHUYS ELISE 95 LYRA 24.91
3 2356 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 25.16
4 1324 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR 25.28
5 1488 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO 25.60
6 1572 JANQUART NINA 90 EA 25.67
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1 9046 BOURGUIGNON HARRY 71 FRA 24.71
2 2023 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS 95 VS 24.99
3 9291 DE VRIES RIEPKO 88 NED 25.19
4 9136 MARTINEZ ANTOINE 96 FRA 25.42
5 685 VITALINO DOS SANTOS ROBT. 97 HCO 25.43
6 3922 DE SMET ERWIN 64 VS 27.19
155 LAUWAERT LAURENS 98 VS DIS
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:2 Wind : -1.0
1 9177 ROSSEAU ROMAIN 90 FRA 24 .24
2 9178 SAGNA EVARISTE 72 FRA 24.33
3 2015 DE CLERCQ LENN 96 VS 24.41
4 1562 DEBAERE WOUTER 82 DEIN 24.70
5 9155 PATTE RUDY 83 FRA 25.25
6 1953 DE BRUYN KENNY 83 LAT 25.63



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:3 Wind : -1.2

2 3001 WILS CORENTIN
3 1960 VANBEKBERGEN LAURENZ
4 9348 STEVERINK JASON
5 2183 DEQUICK JEROEN
6 2167 LANSSENS MICHIEL
7 1475 DE BACKER JEF
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:4 Wind : -0.9
1 475 GOOSSENS ROBBY
2 2275 DIERICK TIBOR
3 2364 DE BRUYNE ANGELO
4 310 MAES GERBEN
5 9396 JARA ANTONIO
6 9212 BUDDE LEON
9203 WYRZYKOWSKI AURELIEN
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:5 Wind : -0.4
1 9150 NAPOLEON GASPARD
2 9118 LAPORAL JEROME
3 9508 MICHAEL ROSSAERT

5 9159 PITHON JULIEN

6 1138 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:6 Wind : -1.0

1 2177 VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA
2 13 PIETERS GIOVANNI

3 2363 DULLERS JAN

4 418 CALLUY DYLAN

5 2483 LUCION ALEXANDRE

6 9071 DERRUYFELAERE PIERRICK
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:7 Wind 0.7

1 1042 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

2 9506 BEN VAN DER KLEIJ

3 797 NIESEN CHARLES

4 2004 VERHELST JENS

5 2198 BOGAERT SAM

6 2452 TATON HUGUES

7 9151 NGUENYANG MANU-GEORGES

95 WS 23.77
95 RCG 23.88
89 NED 24.00
95 ACP 24.07
95 AVT 24.08
86 LYRA 24.11
94 OEH 23.11
96 ACW 23.31
90 DEIN 23.48
94 ACP 23.65
76 ESP 24.07
95 GER 24.11
79 FRA DNS

91 FRA 22.64
93 FRA 23.09
95 ACW 23.21
73 FRA 23.43
89 RCG 23.52
84 ACME 22.48
94 ACME 22.52
95 GENK 22.81
94 OLSE 22.83
90 ACLO 23.12
92 FRA 23.36
91 RCG 22.26
87 NED 22.36
94 RESC 22.69
88 VAC 22.79
80 ACW 22.91
83 ACLO 22.99
94 FRA 23.11



02/06/12 Oordegem
200m men heat A, B, C,... Time :15:23
Heat:8 Wind 0.7
1 9248 DAVIS JAMIE
2 9217 FASSBENDER JENS
3 2993 AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM
4 986 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
5 1733 THYS SEPPE
6 9231 MULLER PHILIP
400m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:41
Heat:1
1 1413 VAN DER EECKEN JOY
2 2392 THYS SIEN
3 2539 VAN HOVE JOKE
4 483 VAN LOOY DAGMAR
5 743 LIPPEVELD JOLIEN
6 9162 PRUNIER LAURENE
7 9519 JOANNE DE RIDDER
400m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:41
Heat:2
1 282 VAN ATTENHOVEN LAURA
2 9241 BIHARI NORA
3 1064 HAESEVOETS EVGENIA¥*
4 3778 CARDENAS OJITO JANET
5 1215 VAN HONSTE AN
6 2927 DAHMEN VALENTINE
400m women heat A, B, C,... Time :15:41

Heat:3

~J O U W N

400m men heat A,

Heat:1

N U W N

9260
1283
2215
1430
9133
2077
9205

2126
2012
9146
1657
9194
9130

JONES LAURENCE
SOETEMANS EVA

DE VLEESCHAUWER HANNAH
PICCAVET ELIEN
MARINIER ELODIE

DE LAUNOIT LAURA
BURGERHAUSEN MARIA

B, C,... Time :16:07

MOSTINCKX ROBBE
BRACK NIELS
MOUJALAL HANDI
JANS REMBERT
TILLIE SIMON
MAOGAROU STEPHAN

Flanderscup
89 IRL 22.00
89 GER 22.03
84 RESC 22.14
91 EA 22.27
92 ACME 22.30
93 GER 22.45
97 MOHA 62.59
95 ACME 63.45
95 OB 64.52
97 VAC 66.31
97 VOLH 66.69
88 FRA 67.67
92 NED 68.81
94 ROBA 60.68
90 HUN 61.47
82 LOOI 62.39
73 RESC 63.20
87 ZWAT 65.65
96 LACE 67.43
96 LUX 57.62
84 GRIM 59.93
95 RCG 60.05
86 FLAC 60.06
95 FRA 60.09
96 DUFF 60.56
94 GER 61.73
96 ACP 55.55
95 EA 56.53
77 FRA 56.83
78 RCG 57.52
91 FRA 57.66
70 FRA 66.45



02/06/12 Oordegem

400m men heat A, B, C,... Time :16:07
Heat:2

1 9196 DIRIX VALENTIN

2 2001 LIGNEEL KASPER

3 2002 VAN CROMBRUGGE KOEN

4 9121 LECOMPT LUDOVIC

5 1944 STASSIJNS BEN

6 9182 LOISEAU SEBASTIEN

7 162 LEVEUGLE STEF

400m men heat A,

Heat:3
1

2
3
4
5

400m men heat A,

Heat:4

N U W N

400m men heat A,

Heat:5

~J O U W N

400m men heat A,

Heat:6

~ O U W N

9165
630
2143
5363
2058
471

2257
1450
9314
9145
9086
2066

2949
1988
9149
9349
2280
1662
9517

9087
9167
2867
1289
1945
9516
2714

B, C,... Time :16:07

HENNEBIQUE QUENTIN
VIERBERGEN TOON
RIJCKMANS JASPER
BYRNE TIMOTHY
STEVENS WOUTER
SUYS BRIEUC

B, C,... Time :16:07

VAN ACKER MANUEL
SIRINGO VINCENT
JANSSENS RICHARD
MOSSER THOMAS
EMMERECHTS JULIEN
BONTE ALEXANDER

B, C,... Time :16:07

JAMLI TARICH

VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL
N'DOUNA CHRIST
SWANENBERG JELLE

VAN DOORSSELAER NICK
SCHOUPPE COLIN

DAAN LIPS

B, C,... Time :16:07

DA SILVA EWEN
QUESTE EDOUARD
SCREVE ALEXANDRE
HOET NIELS
PICCAVET NIELS
JEREMY BERTELS
LAUS JOACHIM

Flanderscup
95 FRA 54.89
95 ZA 55.10
95 ZA 55.16
85 FRA 55.21
96 ACG 55.88
75 FRA 56.95
97 KAAG 57.89
89 FRA 53.00
97 VOLH 53.27
95 ROBA 53.65
67 ATLE 54.43
96 ACP 54.78
94 RCG DIS
95 AVMO 51.23
89 KAAG 51.63
68 NED 51.82
93 FRA 52.29
91 FRA 52.47
95 OB 53.07
86 WS 50.00
83 MACW 50.60
90 FRA 50.62
89 NED 50.82
95 VS 51.45
82 RCG 51.80
89 NED 51.95
91 FRA 48.71
85 FRA 49.49
95 MOHA 49.87
88 FLAC 49.96
87 AVMO 50.05
87 NED 50.17

84

MOHA

54.43



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

400m men heat A, B, C,... Time :16:07

Heat:7

1 1733 THYS SEPPE 92 ACME 48.33

2 2946 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE 85 WS 48.40

3 84 BOTTERMAN AARON 94 KAAG 48.67

4 2384 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT 87 LYRA 49.23

5 9342 POLMAN JOHAN 86 NED 49.52

6 2065 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER 88 LEBB 49,75
9256 UPTON BARRY 85 IRL DNF

100mH women heat A, B, C,... Time :16:20

Heat:1 Wind : -1.0

1 1848 FOUCART CLEMENCE 88 SMAC 15.23

2 1557 claesAWwE  83ATLA  15.25 |

3 1355 COPPIETERS ELS 78 DEIN 15.66
1714 HUYNEN CELINE 88 HERV 16.25
235 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 16.71
9512 BIERMANN 91 FRA DNF

100mH women heat A, B, C,... Time :16:20

Heat:2 Wind : -2.0

1 9306 HODDE ROSINA 83 NED 13.70

2 9049 ORLIK CAMILLE 93 FRA 14.20

3 9242 JUHASZ FANNTI 81 HUN 14.21

4 9300 FRANSEN REMONA 85 NED 14.36

5 9223 HOLTKAMP MEIKE 88 GER 15.32

110mH jun men heat A, B, C,... Time :16:31

Heat:1 Wind : -2.3

1 739 DURANT THOMAS 94 CRAC 14.02

2 9511 KAZA-NGO 93 FRA 14.34

3 9105 HERKENRATH LOIC 94 FRA 14.47

4 9232 PAULI AARON 94 GER 15.78

110mH men heat A, B, C,... Time :16:44

Heat:1 Wind : 0.2

1 9414 RICHARD ALLEYNE 83 GBR 13.64

2 2916 DEGHELT ADRIEN 85 SMAC 13.70

3 1660 SEGHERS DARIO 92 ROBA 14.06

4 1056 VERMEULEN SANDER 88 RCG 14.70

5 9298 ESAJAS RUBEN 86 NED 14.86
9253 MCDONALD IAN 84 IRL DNS

9282 BUITING COEN 87 NED DNF
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100mH women race A Time :17:12

Heat:

~ O O W N

400m

Heat:

N U W N

1

9306
9242
92
9049
498
9300
1848
lec4

Wind

-1.1
HODDE ROSINA
JUHASZ FANNI
VAN DIEST DORIEN
ORLIK CAMILLE
THIAM NAFISSATOU
FRANSEN REMONA
FOUCART CLEMENCE
DE MAITRE ELLA

women race A Time :17:25

01

9292
9257
9055
9350

DE WITTE LISANNE
ALTIMARI NICOLINA
CHANLOT STEPHANIE
THIERRY SUZANNE

men race A, B Time :17:34

01

9219
9275
9254
9067

FIENE SEBASTIAN
BLAUWHOEF BJORN
MULHALL EOIN
DELEMARLE BENOIT

men race A, B Time :17:34

2
2322
9297
3091
2743
3181
3000

DUERINCK NILS

EL RHALFIOUI YOESSEF
DESTATTE ARNAUD
GHISLAIN ARNAUD
OYOWE WILL

BORLEE DYLAN

women race A, B Time :17:50

01

9028
788

1263
9109

Wind

-0.6
BANTI ALEXANDRA
VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
VEREECKEN ELKE
JOUBERTON EMILY

women race A, B Time :17:50

12

9407
9188
9221
125
528

Wind

2.1
JONES HAYLEY
AKAKPO STELLA
GROMPE KATHARINA
GRILLET JUSTIEN
LAUS CAMILLE

Flanderscup
83 NED 13.51
81 HUN 13.99
93 OEH 14.18
93 FRA 14.32
94 RFCL 14.36
85 NED 14.60
88 SMAC 15.23
93 RCG DNF
92 NED 54.81
93 ITA 55.86
83 FRA 57.49
86 NED 58.27
89 GER 47.94
90 NED 48.00
90 IRL 48.03
87 FRA 49.09
84 VAC 46.80
83 NED 47.01
88 WS 47.18
88 RESC 47.62
87 USBW 47.717
92 WS 48.09
89 FRA 12.13
90 ACME 12.28
84 VOLH 12.55
80 FRA 12.77
88 GBR 11.61
92 FRA 11.97
93 GER 11.99
94 VS 12.07

93

WS

12.22



pole vault men
Heat:

1

2
3
4
5

1
9313
9325
9126
2156
2626
2251
1441

02/06/12 Oordegem

Time :17:50

JANSEN ROBBERT-JAN
MULDER NILS

DELFERIERE LUDOVIC
BROEDERS BEN

AUSLOOS FREDERIK

DE MEYER JONAS

VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN

discus throw men Time :17:53

Heat:

W 0 J O U b W NN -

1
9337
2256
9522
9521
2166
2342
9334
1645
2219

PERSOON MAARTEN
MILANOV PHILIP

NABIL KIRAME

PATRICK CRONIE

NYS EDWIN

GETTEMANS BEN

ORBONS ETIENNE
WAGEMANS JARNO
VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK

100m men race A, B, C Time :17:55

Heat:

N U W N

100m

Heat:

g W N

high

Heat:

1

1 Wind : 0.8
9311 JAEGERS JOERI
1100 HERREMAN LARS
1865 MEYNENDONCKX PETER
739 DURANT THOMAS
9231 MULLER PHILIP
2177 VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA

men race A, B, C Time :17:55

2 Wind : -0.5
9251 HYNES DAVID
2142 VERHOEVEN WOUT
9217 FASSBENDER JENS
9301 FRIMPONG AKWASI
9346 SPIER VIRGIL

jump men
1
9523
1084
1130

Time :17:59

JAMES GRAYMAN
STROOBANTS STIJN
HUBERT TIMOTHY

Flanderscup
83 NED 5.37
87 NED 5.17
77 FRA 4.57
95 DCLA 4.42
96 DCLA 4.22
84 DCLA NM
92 VS NM
87 NED 56.42
91 FLAC 55.37
82 MAR 53.55

NED 48.87
86 DCLA 48.67
91 SPVI 46 .68
92 NED 45.27
89 HAMM 38.12
82 AVLO 33.70
90 NED 10.86
87 KKS 10.91
87 LYRA 10.91
94 CRAC 11.01
93 GER 11.03
84 ACME 11.23
85 IRL 10.80
88 VAC 10.95
89 GER 11.03
86 NED 11.15
81 NED 11.15
85 ATG 2.16
84 SPVI 2.14
82 VS 1.96



shot put women

Heat:1

O J O U~ W N

9419
757
702
9364
9300
918
1320
9180

02/06/12 Oordegem

Time :18:00

BREWER CHANDRA
TIMMERMANS CATHERINE
BOUMKWO JOLIEN
VERLAAK LOES

FRANSEN REMONA
VERLINDEN SOPHIE

DE LEEUW MARLIESE
BENGUEMALET SANDRINE

110mH men race A Time :18:16

Heat:1
1

2
3
4
5

triple jump men

Heat:1

H O 00 J O U b W NN

9388
9414
2916
1660
1056
9253

9391
9249
173

9239
9305
9514
9509
851

2326
9518

Wind

-0.4
FOURIE LEHANN
RICHARD ALLEYNE
DEGHELT ADRIEN
SEGHERS DARIO
VERMEULEN SANDER
MCDONALD IAN

Time :18:40

LE ROUX CHARLES
FINNEGAN DENIS
COMMEY SOLOMON
VOGEL THOMAS

HAGE SANDER

REMKO UABERT

DAVID VAN HETTEN
NSOMWE DIDRICK
VERPOEST MAARTEN
JELLE VAN KESTEREN

1500m women race A Time :18:44

Heat:1

O J O U~ W N

9397
9515
1100
9524
9040
9160
9360
120

9999
9343

ACHOLA JANET

KELLY MCHEICE
VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE
PRUVOST FANNY
BEUVIERE SANDRA
PLUMECOCQ LEA

VAN LIESHOUT JAMIE
WYNS JENNA

LUULA BERHANE
RUIJTERS EVELIEN

Flanderscup
81 USA 16.33
86 DCLA 15.26
93 RCG 14.96
82 NED 14.22
85 NED 13.52
79 WIBO 13.48
83 SPBO 10.48
89 FRA 9.35
87 RSA 13.72
83 GBR 13.76
85 SMAC 13.86
92 ROBA 13.97
88 RCG 15.00
84 IRL DNS
85 RSA 15.28
86 IRL 14.98
93 VAC 14.80
89 GER 14.80
85 NED 14.72
86 NED 14.07
86 NED 13.92
94 RCB 13.81
87 LAT 13.38
85 NED 13.37
88 UGA 4:12.

IRL 4:17
92 KAAG 4:20.
79 FRA 4:23.
90 FRA 4:23.
91 FRA 4:25.
91 NED 4:32.
93 VAC 4:33.

ERI DNS

85

NED

DNF

72

.18

04
02
54
33
74
96

+1.
+0.
+1.

+1.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+1.

g W N O N P> O o1 O g



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

javelin throw men Time :18:45

Heat:1

1 9276 BLOMMERDE BJORN 87 NED 72.48
2 9526 JEROEN BLOMMERDE 84 NED 60.34
3 213 NYS GERALD 94 VS 50.21
4 906 VANDER TRAPPEN ANSEL 94 ACG 45.19
5 277 VAEL THIJS 93 RCG 42.51

long jump women Time :18:53

Heat:1
1 9392 MARAIS CARLA 87 RSA 6.28 +2.3 6.05m 0.7
2 9390 GOOSEN MONJA 91 RSA 5.98 +0.5
3 9420 COLEMAN NATASHA 79 USA 5.97 +1.7
4 9502 LYDIA CHAMBERIAM GB 5.69 +1.3
5 224 MAUDENS HANNE 97 VS 5.68 +2.0
6 9207 BECHTEL CAROLINE 83 GER 5.58 -0.5
7 9303 GRANZIER RENEE 92 NED 5.57 +1.5
8 1324 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR 5.48 +1.8
9 1537 LEYS CAROLINE 90 VOLH 5.47 +1.7
10 9070 DERNONCOURT EMELINE 90 FRA 5.42 +0.9
11 9382 BALATOVA ADINA 95 RUS 5.41 +1.6
12 1347 VERCAMMEN EVELINE 88 ACBR 5.39 +1.3
13 73 LEEMANS JOLIEN 94 DUFF 5.38 +0.9
14 160 PRAET LIESBET 94 VS 5.36 +1.0
15 2381 BLOMMAERT KIM 95 VOLH 5.29 +0.6
16 1490 VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE 89 VAC 5.29 +0.8
17 9049 ORLIK CAMILLE 93 FRA 5.28 +1.5
18 422 MIEVIS STEFIE  93ATIA  5.25 0.0 |
19 2242 TESSENS HELENA 95 LYRA 5.04 +2.4 4.66m 1.6
20 2591 VANDEN DAELE ARIKE 95 VAC 5.02 +1.2
21 2097 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS 4.77 +1.7
1500m men race A, B Time :18:53
Heat:1
1 9378 ALNES JOHANNES 90 NOR 3:44.10
2 9336 PENNEKAMP NILS 87 NED 3:44.19
3 9295 DOUMA RICHARD 93 NED 3:47.46
4 1388 VAN DYCK MAARTEN 91 ROBA 3:49.37
5 9261 KARONEI DAVID 83 LUX 3:49.57
6 2057 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS 90 AVLO 3:51.25
7 9192 DELEU THOMAS 93 FRA 3:51.87
8 2829 BYL JEAN CHARLES 78 IAAC 3:52.41

1248 LUYCKX TIM 86 OEH DNF

9341 POLDERMAN JURJEN 91 NED DNF

9148 BATLLA MUSTAPHA 91 FRA DNF

1505 VAN WAEYENBERGE MARIO 85 DUFF DNF



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m men race A, B Time :18:53

Heat:2
1 9381 VOROVENCI CRISTIAN
2 9228 LOHSE CHRISTOPH
3 9362 VAN MALDEREN KRISTOF
4 9403 DAVIES STEVE
5 9286 DE BOER WOUTER
6 1648 HAMDI ALT
7 9021 YOHANNES GIRMAY
8 9377 AASLAND VETLE
9 9247 COGHLAN JOHN
10 9380 VELDE MORTEN
11 2613 VAN HEES CHARLES
12 9003 FERRUGEM JEAN
13 9344 SCHLETTERER SEBASTIEN
14 9330 NOUWS MARK
9987 FLORIAN BAFCOP
9246 CHAMNEY THOMAS
1502 DE KERPEL WESLEY

200m women race A, B Time :19:01

Heat:1 Wind : -2.9

1 9407 JONES HAYLEY

2 9028 BANTI ALEXANDRA

3 528 LAUS CAMILLE

4 9188 AKAKPO STELLA

5 2608 DEPUYDT ORPHEE

6 1564 COZIJNS LINDSY

7 1572 JANQUART NINA
9221 GROMPE KATHARINA

1500m women race A Time :19:03
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1 9397 ACHOLA JANET
2 9515 KELLY MCHEICE
3 1100 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE
4 9524 PRUVOST FANNY
5 9040 BEUVIERE SANDRA
6 9360 VAN LIESHOUT JAMIE
7 9160 PLUMECOCQ LEA
8 120 WYNS JENNA
9999 LUULA BERHANE
9343 RUIJTERS EVELIEN

Flanderscup
85 ROU 3:42
83 GER 3:42
83 NED 3:43.
84 GBR 3:43.
81 NED 3:43.
89 GRIM 3:43.
84 ERI 3:44
91 NOR 3:46.
88 IRL 3:47
84 NOR 3:47
86 ULA 3:48.
87 BRA 3:49.
72 NED 3:54,
90 NED 3:55.

FRA DNF
84 IRL DNF
88 ROBA DNF
88 GBR 23.71
89 FRA 25.00
93 WS 25.02
92 FRA 25.11
95 HAC 25.34
91 ACW 25.47
90 EA 26.46
93 GER DNS
88 UGA 4:12.

IRL 4:17
92 KAAG 4:20.
79 FRA 4:23.
90 FRA 4:23.
91 NED 4:25.
91 FRA 4:32.
93 VAC 4:33.

ERI DNS

85

NED

DNF

.68
.70

11
44
45
48

.73

08

.15
.68

80
79
74
87

72

.18

04
02
54
33
74
96
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200m men race A, B Time :19:17

Heat:1

1 9248
2 2993
3 9342
4 986
5 9301

Wind

-0.4
DAVIS JAMIE
AMMAR KHODJA BRAHIM
POLMAN JOHAN
VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
FRIMPONG AKWASI

200m men race A, B Time :19:17

Heat:2

1 9323

2 9251

3 9297

4 1100

5 9346
2142

Wind

0.6
MOERMAN JOERI
HYNES DAVID
EL RHALFIOUI YOESSEF
HERREMAN LARS
SPIER VIRGIL
VERHOEVEN WOUT

5000m mixed race A Time :19:49

Heat:1

9981
9289
1530
9384
1704
1370
9327
9294
1654
2420
1049
9336
9339
9534
914
9024
1299

O J O U~ W N

I = T = T = S Vo)
o s W N O

JONATHAN DEKEYSER
DE LIE CHRIS
BELETE ALMENSH
UWIRAGIYE AMBROISE
VAN LIERDE PHILIP
RAYMAEKERS NICK
NIEMEIJER ERIK
DEKKERS RENS
PELICAEN JOACHIM
SPRUIJT BART

VAN DAMME STEVE
PENNEKAMP NILS

POL ILSE

STEFZNIE BOUMA

DE SCHRIJDER SELIEN
TASAMA DAME

STEKIC ALEKSANDAR

javelin throw women Time :19:55

Heat:1

1 9293

2 498

3 1045

4 78
1559

DEKKERS EVELIEN
THIAM NAFISSATOU
VERLINDEN HANNELAURE
MAUDENS LORE
VERMEIR SARAH

Flanderscup
89 IRL 22.08
84 RESC 22.42
86 NED 22.50
91 EA 22.57
86 NED 22.64
87 NED 21.49
85 IRL 21.63
83 NED 21.91
87 KKS 22.12
81 NED 22.39
88 VAC DNS
81 BEL 14:45.
76 NED 14:59.
89 VAC 15:04.
81 RWA 15:04.
77 EA 15:06.
86 LOOI 15:009.
79 NED 15:11.
81 NED 15:22.
85 LEBB 15:53.
85 ESAK 16:009.
79 RCG 16:22.
87 NED 16:33.
82 NED 16:34.
82 NED 16:35.
86 RCG 16:38.
87 ETH DNF
78 RCG DNF
88 NED 51.73
94 RFCL 44.46
92 DCLA 38.31
94 Vs 31.75

84

OEH

NM

72
98
12
32
00
53
82
29
68
35
02
76
18
65
61



shot put men
Heat:1

9337
9521
9284
2342
1327
1645
9138
9334

O J O U~ W N

long jump men

Heat:1

2463
225
1864
9060
9030
832
9088
2280
2023

W 0 J O U b W NN -

02/06/12 Oordegem

Time :20:03

PERSOON MAARTEN
PATRICK CRONIE
CORSTJENS TOM
GETTEMANS BEN
VERBRUGGHE JURGEN
WAGEMANS JARNO
MAUCUIT NICOLAS
ORBONS ETIENNE

Time :20:08

STEMPNICK NICOLAS
BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
PEETERS MATTHIAS
CHRISTOPHER FRANCOIS
CAPILLON ALEXANDRE
CAPIAU TOBIAS
PLAISANT FABIEN

VAN DOORSSELAER NICK
VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS

3000m men race A Time :20:08

Heat:1

9184
9020
9010
1703
9237
9345
9115
953
9422
9505
1412
9309
3195
9005
957
9403
9986
9985

O J O U~ W N

I = T = T = S Vo)
o s W N O

DENISSEL SIMON
TUEMAY TSEGAY
GHEBRESILASIE WEYNAY
LUNDERS MATS

STUTZEL SIMON
SCHROER RONALD

TAHRI KARIM

VAN STEEN MAARTEN
PENA ALEXIS DARBEL
EDDIE MC GINLEY

DE VULDER STIJN
HOORNWEG ROY

JAADAR EL KADAOUI ABDELIL
GONZALEZ MAURICIO
MEIRE TOM

DAVIES STEVE

DELEU THOMAS

GREGORY BEGNET

Flanderscup
87 NED 17.39
NED 17.31
85 NED 16.29
91 SPVI 16.23
83 HAC 15.96
89 HAMM 15.28
93 FRA 14.46
92 NED 12.60
89 DS 7.57
94 LYRA 7.46
88 LYRA 7.19
90 FRA 6.89
89 FRA 6.73
97 VS 6.66
85 FRA 6.58
95 VS 6.14
95 VS 5.74
90 FRA 7:51.
95 ERI 7:51.
94 ERI 7:54.
91 LYRA 7:56.
86 GER 7:58.
84 NED 8:03.
89 FRA 8:03.
80 DCLA 8:06.
91 VEN 8:07.
83 IRL 8:14
82 ACG 8:15.
89 NED 8:16.
87 DACM 8:17.
88 COL 8:24
86 OB 8:26.
84 GBR DNF
PACE DNF

FRA

DNF

37
90
45
38
69
62
79
78
23

.98

49
28
17

.87

00

+1.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+1.

+2.
+0.
+0.

O O O b 9 O > ©

6.1%5m 1.3



800m women race

Heat:1
9386
9397
2666
9082
9304
9268
9152
56
9077

0 36
2135
9997

O 00 J O U b W NN

800m men race A,
Heat:1

9415
9355
228
496
9197
9031
9336
9236
9980

N U W N

800m men race A,
Heat:2

9393
9258
9186
9043
1070
9501
9012
9128
9246
9876
9879
9225

O J O U~ W N

02/06/12 Oordegem

A Time :20:19

BRANDT MANDIE
ACHOLA JANET

NAGELS RANI
DUPONCHEEL PRISCILIA
GRUTTERS INGRID
LASCAR ANNABELLE
NORMAND ELODIE

DE BLEECKER CAMILLA
DONINEAUX MARIE
CARTON LOUISE
SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA
CHANLOT STEPHANIE

B Time :20:32

WATERMAN BEN

VAN DER BURGHT ATE
BERTELS BRECHT
BOUCKAERT JOREN
VERBRUGGHE DAVID
DESCOT ALEXANDRE
PENNEKAMP NILS
SEEWALD MIKE
DELAMARLE BENOIT

B Time :20:32

OLIVIER ANDRE

RONO GEOFFREY
SOUDRIL CARL
BOUDJEMAA AZZEDINE
VAN DEN BROECK JAN
SAM ELLIS

GIORGIO CHUCHU
MAGASSA MODIBO
CHAMNEY THOMAS
BLAUWOF

BERRY OPTON

KLEIN NILS

4x100m women Time :20:39

Heat:1

1
2608
528
125

BELGIUM A - JUN
DEPUYDT ORPHEE
LAUS CAMILLE
GRILLET JUSTIEN

Flanderscup
82 RSA 2:05.
88 UGA 2:05.
95 ABES 2:08.
95 FRA 2:08.
74 NED 2:08.
85 MUS 2:08.
88 FRA 2:10.
94 DEIN 2:10.
82 FRA 2:11
94 HCO 2:11
95 ACME DNF

FRA DNF
93 GBR 1:48.
78 NED 1:48.
94 ABES 1:49.
93 ABES 1:49.
87 FRA 1:49.
82 FRA 1:50.
87 NED DNS
86 GER DNF

FRA DNF
89 RSA 1:45.
87 KEN 1:46.
90 FRA 1:48.
82 FRA 1:48.
89 LAT 1:49.

GB 1:49.
93 ERI 1:49.
88 FRA 1:49.
84 IRL DNS

NED DNF

PACE DNF
89 GER DNF

46 .15
95 HAC
93 WS

94

VS

13
57
27
55
73
90
38
58

.38
.54

19
47
15
21
31
11

96
90
10
66
08
30
44
81



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

2466 MEHUYS ELISE 95 LYRA

4x100m men Time :20:51

Heat:1

1 EYOF SCHOL 43.90
2275 DIERICK TIBOR 96 ACW
1948 RAES MAARTEN 96 HCO
2081 FRANCOIS LAURENS 96 OEH
2357 MARTIN TOM 96 VOLH

high jump women Time :21:01

Heat:1

1 9328 NOORMAN STIETSKE 91 NED 1.83
2 9533 NIKKI MAY WAUDSTRA 88 NED 1.66
2 9227 LASCHET JENNIFER 96 GER 1.66
4 2443 BORGHIJS JOLIEN 95 VOLH 1.66
5 253 BOEN HANNE 93 VOLH 1.62
6 1051 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN 92 AVLO 1.62
7 803 VAN EECKE LOUISE 92 ASVO 1.62
800m women heat A, B, C,... Time :21:11

Heat:1

1 9319 KRUIVER MANON 88 NED 2:13.
2 40 DOCKX LIEZE 97 BONH 2:14.
3 934 SEGERS SARA 85 SPVI 2:14.
4 1133 LAUWERS SOFIE 91 RAM 2:15.
5 9125 LACROIX LUDIVINE 81 FRA 2:15.
6 3789 DETIENNE SOPHIE 74 CABW 2:16.
7 765 CORSTJENS ERIKA 89 AVT 2:16.
8 9359 VAN LIEROP NIKITA 89 NED 2:17.
9 9048 CERIEZ NOEMIE 87 FRA 2:17.
10 9546 PLATTEEUW ESTHER 92 NED 2:20.
11 9189 AUMARD SYLVIA 77 FRA 2:20.

9343 RUIJTERS EVELIEN 85 NED DNS



02/06/12 Oordegem

800m women heat A, B, C,... Time :21:11
Heat:2
1 907 VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN
2 264 MEERTENS LONE
3 831 TRUYERS GOELE
4 22 PARDAENS HANNE
5 2245 PEETERS ANJA
6 798 DE SADELEER PETRA
7 102 VANDEPITTE SOPHIE
8 1175 VAN MAELE HEIDIT
9 9172 REVERDY FLORIANE
10 9199 VIDAL CAROLE
11 2271 CORNELIS JOLIEN
12 9531 JANA KLEIN
800m women heat A, B, C,... Time :21:11
Heat:3
1 112 MICHIELSEN FLOOR
2 2410 DERYCKE JOYCE
3 49 PARDAENS FEBE
4 941 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE
5 1979 DEVILLE ANNELTES
6 2295 DECEUNINCK BIRGIT
7 2052 DEDOBBELEER NELE
8 9532 STEINMAN N CARA
9 9083 EDEA FACON
10 401 CONINX KAAT

1995 BRUYNEEL ELS

1997 DEVRIENDT SILKE
800m women heat A, B, C,... Time :21:11

Heat:4

O J O U~ W N

I = Vo)
N RO

662
582
360
9540
372
359
793
448
365
31
1055
9536

SMEETS LOTTE
VERCAUTER LIES

DE VLIEGER LIZE
RICHART MARGUERITE
MARIEN LAURA

AERTS PAULIEN
GHESQUIERE ELINE
DENIS JOLIEN
HOUBEN ELINE
MUSSEEUW JOLIEN
VAN KERKHOVEN DEBBIE
LAMBIN CONSTANCE

Flanderscup
83 RCG 2:16.
98 AVT 2:16.
92 VMOL 2:17
94 ACP 2:17
69 LOOI 2:19.
84 EA 2:19.
94 FLAC 2:21
78 VAC 2:21
95 FRA 2:21
69 FRA 2:21
95 ACME 2:25.
93 GER 2:25.
97 ACHL 2:21
95 FLAC 2:21
98 ACP 2:22
83 LEBB 2:22
96 ACP 2:23.
96 FLAC 2:25.
95 VS 2:25.
89 GER 2:29.
96 FRA 2:29.
94 VMOL 2:32.
96 HCO DNS
96 HCO DNF
97 BREE 2:20.
98 LEBB 2:24
98 ACW 2:25.
95 FRA 2:27
97 GRIM 2:27
98 ACW 2:28.
97 FLAC 2:28.
97 KAPE 2:28.
98 DCLA 2:29.
94 AVR 2:29.
89 ROBA 2:30.
89 FRA 2:30.

20
39

.37
.51

10
677

.05
.48
.55
.62

54
71

.30
.64
.57
.75

92
10
91
00
73
69

86

.06

81

.01
.54

03
47
66
01
16
03
74
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800m women heat A, B, C,... Time :21:11
Heat:5
1 1961 HAEX KIM
2 2896 DUPONT MARION
3 2390 BELLEMANS LAURIEN
4 9193 HALL TIFFANY
5 534 THIJS SIEN
6 568 COMMERS MARLISSE
7 1033 VERMEULEN YANTI
8 232 HUYS ANS
9 2103 HUYS ELLA
10 555 JIROFLEE LOTTA
11 2200 GRYMONPON LORE
12 145 DE VLAMINCK KAREN

297 HUYGHE RUTH

pole vault women

Heat:1
1902
9302
9525
1378
9333
1111
2575
1012
272

0 9312
9347

H O 0 J O U b W NN

Time :21:18

SMETS FANNY
GALTIART RIANNA
LEONIE SCHILDER
HENRY CHLOE
OOSTERINK JANNEKE
DE RYCK AURELIE
DE VOCHT ELIEN
DHONT STEFFI
LAING BRITTANY
JANSEN MONIEK
SPIJKER JITSKE

discus throw women Time :21:19

Heat:1

1288
2261
9364
1489
1320
816

N U W N

PEETROONS ANNELTIES
BLONDEEL VEERLE
VERLAAK LOES

GYS ELKE

DE LEEUW MARLIESE

DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE

Flanderscup
95 AVT 2:31.
95 MOHA 2:32.
95 EA 2:33.
96 FRA 2:34.
97 BREE 2:34.
98 VAC 2:37.
98 VAC 2:37.
98 EA 2:39.
96 EA 2:39.
98 DCLA 2:40.
96 ROBA 2:41.
94 ACG 2:43.
97 HAMM DNS
86 RFCL 4.23
85 NED 4.02
90 NED 4.02
87 VAC 4.02
87 NED 3.92
92 LYRA 3.82
95 AVZK 3.82
92 AVLO 3.52
94 AVT 3.32
85 NED 3.02
85 NED NM
87 OEH 49.53
75 KAAG 48.59
82 NED 48.43
81 ACHL 41.36
83 SPBO 35.47
90 ACG 28.80

07
64
17
01
10
31
55
07
85
20
44
31
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triple jump women Time :21:37

Heat:1
1 9394 POTGIETER CHARLENE 85 RSA 13.23 +0.8
2 9387 DIKOTLA MATSIE 87 RSA 12.89 +1.5
3 1557 claesAWwE  83ATIA  12.31  +0.8 |
4 9235 SCHNELLBACH CAROLIN 89 GER 11.90 +0.4
5 422 MIEVIS STEFIE  93ATIA  11.79  +0.4 |
6 1537 LEYS CAROLINE 90 VOLH 11.71 +1.1
7 1593 RUMBIN PAULIINA* 89 DCLA 11.37 +0.5
8 9331 OLIJVE LISET 90 NED 11.10 +0.6
9 138 SEGERS REBECCA 97 EA 9.84 -0.3
10 1 DE CLERCQ BOWEN 97 LAT 9.78 +0.7
800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04
Heat:1
1 9310 JACOBS GIJS 87 NED 1:51.13
2 9089 FABRICE CILICI 85 FRA 1:51.48
3 9119 LARCHAUD THOMAS 86 FRA 1:51.58
4 9329 NOORT PASCAL 83 NED 1:51.75
5 9280 BOUWMAN VICTOR 86 NED 1:51.85
6 9356 VAN DER PARK JEFFREY 91 NED 1:51.88
7 9176 ROSIERE RENAUD 93 FRA 1:51.91
8 9169 RECHE ADRIEN 82 FRA 1:52.18
9 9405 HEEKS OLIVER 89 GBR 1:52.65
10 9326 NIBBERING DIDIER 91 NED 1:52.98
11 9080 DUCHATEAU JULIEN 90 FRA 1:53.69
1662 SCHOUPPE COLIN 82 RCG DNF
800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04
Heat:2
1 651 FINTOLINI DORIAN 93 RFCL 1:54.72
2 17 BAETEN STIJN 94 BONH 1:55.12
3 2283 FEYAERTS EVERT 86 VAC 1:55.20
4 404 SCHOLLAERT JORDY 94 HAMM 1:55.29
5 9051 CARANTON ROMAIN 89 FRA 1:55.601
6 9084 HOLLANDE EMILIEN 84 FRA 1:55.71
7 9026 SZUSCIK ADRIEN 84 FRA 1:56.21
8 1620 PANS NICK 90 ROBA 1:56.76
9 9174 RIOLET MAXENCE 91 FRA 1:57.30
10 9233 RIKER MICHAEL 88 GER 1:57.88
11 2659 LECLERE SEBASTIEN 85 RFCL 1:58.06
12 9132 MARIEL VALENTIN 86 FRA 1:59.79



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04

Heat:3

1 12 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE 94 AVMO 1:54.80
2 9153 OZEEL BAPTISTE 89 FRA 1:54.90
3 2636 VANDEPUTTE AURELE 95 HAC 1:56.26
4 9316 KLINK DAVE 84 NED 1:57.09
5 278 BRYS JAN 94 KAAG 1:57.41
6 9211 BOJANOWSKI STEFAN 88 GER 1:57.56
7 2528 VAN CAUWENBERGHE DYLAN 92 DS 1:57.88
8 423 VERDEYEN JELLE 93 DCLA 1:58.36
9 9050 CARE CYRIL 88 FRA 1:58.42
10 3204 IDAMRE MOHAMED* 86 RESC 1:58.47
11 208 BEKE TIM 94 VS 1:58.88
12 9318 KRUIVER JIM 92 NED 1:59.51
800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04

Heat:4

1 9065 DAVID ROMAIN 84 FRA 1:56.51
2 2182 PAERMENTTIER BENOIT 95 ACME 1:56.68
3 9052 CAUCHY ANTOINE 86 FRA 1:57.46
4 6413 HSAINE JAWAD¥* 75 IAAC 1:57.66
5 2080 VAN DIEST DAAN 95 OEH 1:57.79
6 307 HAMDI IDRISS 93 GRIM 1:58.20
7 2693 CEYSSENS OLIVIER 91 RFCL 1:58.80
8 9529 SEBASTIAN HILT 93 GER 1:58.80
9 9541 MOREAU JEAN-HUGUES 90 FRA 2:00.71
10 9544 ARJEN HART 86 NED 2:01.25
11 839 BARBOUCHA YOUSSEF* 94 DACM 2:04.93
12 9537 COTTRET KARIM 93 FRA 2:06.44
800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04

Heat:5

1 9385 AHMED MERAJ 94 SOM 1:59.44
2 2340 SCHOOF'S KOBE 96 BAV 1:59.79
3 29  MUUTJENS MICKAEL  94ATIA  1:59.80 |
4 1907 VANSTEENWEGEN KAREL 96 AVT 2:01.02
5 1902 DE WINTER BRENT 96 AVZK 2:01.05
6 390 VAN EECKHOUDT THOMAS 94 GRIM 2:01.10
7 366 VAN MELKEBEKE JONAS 94 FLAC 2:01.89
8 9545 PLANCKE HUGO 95 FRA 2:02.26
9 9190 TEMOUCHI NAJIB 82 FRA 2:05.00
10 1674 DE SCHRIJVER DIMITRI 90 HAMM 2:06.35
11 9032 RIBAUCOURT ALEXANDRE 80 FRA 2:06.85
12 233 MEERT BOB 93 VAC 2:06.90



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04
Heat:6
1 2532 DELCAMBRE MAXIME 87 DS 1:58.01
2 2413 FRANCKEN SEBBE 96 ESAK 1:58.15
3 1929  COSEMANS KRIS 95ATLA  2:00.61 |
4 9108 ILIYES EL MOURABIT 95 FRA 2:02.29
5 6481 COURTOIS VINCENT 75 CABW 2:02.48
6 373 NEYNS ROBBE 94 LEBB 2:03.15
7 2301 THIELEMANS DARCO 95 VAC 2:04.04
8 2154 DE BACKER GERBEN 95 KAAG 2:04.20
9 2927 SPIGELEER NICOLAS 96 USBW 2:04.47
10 1483 DAELEMANS JEROEN 91 VAC 2:05.15
11 9098 IDZIAK FLORIAN 91 FRA 2:06.59
12 3081 MAHRIA ZAKARIA 96 DACM 2:07.10
13 9549 CORNE HAAST 59 NED 2:07.34
2533 DE COCK DAMIEN 88 DS DNF
800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04
Heat:7
1 2100 DE BUSSCHERE LUCAS 95 ACME 2:03.53
2 9139 CHAMPAGNAT MAXIME 91 FRA 2:05.21
3 289 DREES YSBERT 97 SACN 2:06.33
4 433 FAVERTIAU LORENZ 97 ACG 2:07.08
5 2017 ERAUW KEANU 96 VS 2:07.48
6 242 OWUSU DYLAN 97 RCG 2:08.18
7 9570 KEVIN DE PAGTER 87 NED 2:08.31
8 2314 BAETENS MICHIEL 96 VITA 2:08.43
9 3901 HEYDE LUCIEN 56 KAAG 2:09.50
10 463 LAEREMANS BRAM 94 BONH 2:10.16
11 2293 VERVAECKE YANNICK 91 HAMM 2:10.46
12 9528 NICOLAS FRANK 92 GER 2:14.40
13 1087 KEYMOLEN ROBBY 97 VAC 2:15.58
14 1215 GOEDEFROOT DIMITRI 90 OEH 2:21.47



02/06/12 Oordegem
800m men heat A, B, C,... Time :22:04
Heat:8
1 341 VERCAUTEREN SANDER
2 1982 BIERINCKX LAURENT
3 1919 DE BRUYN MATTHIJS
4 360 HOET ROBIN
5 88 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
6 352 SISK TOMAS
7 9200 WALGER THIBAULT
8 9142 METIRHAEGHE LUCAS
9 2060 SWARTELE TOM
10 9543 HOUCKE CLEMENT
11 2062 POTTIEZ YANNICK
12 1920 BILLEN ARNE
13 972 LONGUEVILLE KENNETH
4361 DEHULLU BRUNO

800m men heat A,

Heat:9

O J O U~ W N

I = T = Ve
w N R O

9538
2025
2008
349
364
257
459
654
332
347
6433
44
353

B, C,... Time :22:04

OLAU

VAN DORPE MIDAS

DE BRUYN MARIUS
PERDIEUS SIEBE
TEUCHIE ARNO
DEVOLDER TIM
PEERLINCK MATTHIAS
VERLINDEN SIMON
DIERICK TOM
DEHERTOGHE LENNERT
BIAUMET ANDRE
DEVILLE JEROEN
VAN LIEROP WOUT

Flanderscup
98 ACW 2:08.
95 ACHL 2:08.
96 BONH 2:08.
93 AVR 2:009.
98 RCG 2:009.
97 DCLA 2:009.
96 FRA 2:10.
95 FRA 2:10.
95 HAMM 2:10.
96 FRA 2:11
95 EA 2:11
95 BONH 2:15.
91 ACME 2:15.
72 KKS DNS
86 FRA 2:07.
96 KAAG 2:08.
96 EA 2:08.
97 DCLA 2:10.
98 ADD 2:12
94 FLAC 2:14
97 HAMM 2:18.
97 DCLA 2:18.
97 VS 2:19.
97 DCLA 2:20.
50 ACLO 2:21
98 ACP 2:28.
98 DCLA 2:32.

10
21
88
33
58
70
04
30
71

.06
.84

17
76

82
42
92
19

.91
.33

08
29
39
36

.56

85
42



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m women heat A, B, C,... Time :22:28
Heat:1

1 1412 VAN BOGAERT VALERIE

2 9369 WEVER LISANNE

3 9322 MIDDELBURG JUDY

4 1190 VANDE RIVIERE KATRIJN
5 2040 LAURENT AGNES

6 1206 DEBOTH ELINE

7 1017 PIETERS EVY

8 9262 MELLINA MARTINE

9 855 VAN ACCOM SOFIE

10 911 AMELOOT NATALTE

11 1204 DESAEDELEER ANNELORE
12 1803 MARECHAL ANNE SOPHIE
13 1136 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS.
14 2102 VERHOEVEN ASTRID

15 777 PICAVET SOFIE

1500m women heat A, B, C,... Time :22:28
Heat:2

1 9195 VAILLANT MARINE

2 72 VANDE VELDE SARA

3 1655 LAUWERS SHANA

4 2152 VANPOUCKE ELLA

5 3100 LECART MARINE

6 9097 FATIHA IDMHAND

7 1301 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH

8 1491 DEMEYER VIRGINIE

9 90 URBAIN ADELINE

10 150 SCHOUTEN ARIA

11 2201 SCHELLEKENS LIESELOTTE
12 1293 DRAUX CELINE

13 3051 CASTREMAN JULTIE

14 1228 VAN PROEYEN KAREN

15 1056 VERBEECK TATJANA

Flanderscup
86 ACW 4:29.
91 NED 4:29.
89 NED 4:30.
90 RIEM 4:30.
88 HF 4:31.
92 DCLA 4:32,
87 HAC 4:32.
90 LUX 4:33.
89 ACHL 4:34,
80 RCG 4:35,
87 DCLA 4:37.
86 CABW 4:37.
83 OEH 4:38.
95 LEBB 4:41
88 ZELE 4:41
88 FRA 4:38.
94 DUFF 4:39.
92 ATAC 4:40.
96 FLAC 4:40.
95 USBW 4:42
77 FRA 4:43.
89 AVMO 4:44.
97 DACM 4:44
94 OEH 4:44
93 VMOL 4:45,
96 ROBA 4:46.
97 CABW 4:46.
96 CABW 4:46.
84 ROBA 4:50.
91 ROBA 4:54,

30
52
54
90
21
44
84
66
49
01
01
96
36

.02
.95

24
61
23
53

.40

38
11

.53
.66

32
04
60
62
11
12



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m women heat A, B, C,... Time :22:28
Heat:3

1 9085 EMMANUELLE GERBEAUX

2 389 VANDEUREN JONI

3 9530 CHASSENS MICHELLE

4 2394 GODDEN ELKE

5 158 BALCAEN SARINA

6 2139 NEYENS KIRSTEN

7 1291 VAN BIESEN SARA

8 9143 MOREAUX CAMILLE

9 2752 ROOMS LISA

10 2195 VAN HESE CHARLOTTE

11 9181 SAUVAGE ELSA

12 1147 VANDENBERGHE SAARTJE
13 343 VAN DEN BROECK JOLIEN
14 813 GHOOS MARIANNE

15 181 VAN HAVERE LAURA
1500m women heat A, B, C,... Time :22:28
Heat:4

1 2871 DELBRUYERE CLARA

2 2136 REYNAERT HANNE

3 9201 WEIBEL ANNE CECILE

4 9129 MALLIER LISE

5 9079 DUBOIS CLAIRE

6 194 VANHOUTTE JONIE

7 86 CORSTJENS MAYA

8 2296 BRUYNOOGHE EMILIE

9 1202 VANHECK EVELIEN

10 2272 VANDEPUTTE HANNE

11 9156 PAUTRAT-REYDET EMMANUELLE
12 456 MATHIEU LAURIE

13 535 SIMON GWENAELLE

14 2411 ALLEGAERT SARAH

15 1611 BRUWIER ELKE

Flanderscup
91 FRA 4:47
97 ROBA 4:49.
94 GER 4:49.
96 ABES 4:51.
93 RIEM 4:52.
95 SACN 4:55,
88 LAT 4:55,
94 FRA 4:56.
96 AVLO 4:57.
95 AVLO 4:57.
85 FRA 4:58.
89 AZW 4:58.
93 GRIM 4:59.
91 LOOI 5:09.
93 HAMM 5:13.
96 CABW 4:58.
96 ASVO 4:58.
94 FRA 4:58.
94 FRA 4:58.
80 FRA 4:59.
94 FLAC 4:59.
97 VMOL 5:00.
95 FLAC 5:00.
89 ZELE 5:01.
96 HAC 5:02.
87 FRA 5:02.
94 DAMP 5:03.
93 MOHA 5:05.
96 FLAC 5:08.
91 AVMO 5:19.

.97

07
97
30
99
26
56
82
53
55
29
84
06
27
60

06
08
86
87
13
18
04
677
70
14
24
22
33
21
78



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m women heat A, B, C,... Time :22:28
Heat:5

1 407 DECOOMAN CHLOE

2 446 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE
3 533 DEDEYNE ANNOUK

4 3240 VAN DEN BERGH MARGAUX
5 1993 DE LEYE TINA

6 9202 WIART CARLA

7 914 LUCKX CHARLOTTE

8 9093 TOUZET FANNY

9 2191 VAN LIEROP LISE

10 2188 AUGUSTIJNS FEMKE

11 1041 DE MARS LIEVE

12 9069 MELONI DELPHINE

13 1982 GAUDISSABOIS CELIE

14 9061 DI GIROLAMO CLARA

15 9063 DEGRAEVE DARYL ANN

16 9047 HAQUETTE CELIA

1500m women heat A, B, C,... Time :22:28
Heat:6

1 9101 GERLINGER AUDE

2 1761 NOULLET ANNELISE

3 2257 VERBRUGGEN HANNA

4 85 TRUYERS MARTE

5 1265 HOUREZ LEA

6 2013 VAN EYCK SOFIE

7 1096 BALCAEN MELISSA

8 9062 MONNIER CLARA

9 416 VANHAREN KIM

10 940 ROTTIERS NATHALIE

11 9127 LECLERCQ MAGALI

12 95 KELCHTERMANS DIETE

13 2738 DE RIDDER SILKE

14 1409 VAN BIESEN ELLEN

15 169 VANDEN HOUWE ELLEN

16 1295 CAUDRON EVELIEN

Flanderscup
97 ACG 4:58.
98 VS 5:02.
97 FLAC 5:05.
95 CABW 5:07.
95 ACG 5:08.
86 FRA 5:08.
97 MACW 5:009.
94 FRA 5:10.
95 DCLA 5:11.
96 DCLA 5:17.
88 GRIM 5:17.
95 FRA 5:18.
96 HALE 5:21
94 FRA 5:24
95 FRA 5:29.
95 FRA 5:30.
92 FRA 5:16.
88 USTA 5:19.
95 DCLA 5:20.
98 VMOL 5:23.
98 CABW 5:23.
96 ACW 5:26.
91 RIEM 5:27.
93 FRA 5:28.
97 VMOL 5:34.
90 HAMM 5:36.
87 FRA 5:37.
97 VMOL 5:40.
95 VAC 5:41
88 RCG 5:42
94 ALVA 5:44
92 LEBB 5:46.

41
27
38
55
12
30
44
06
44
14
72
74

.33
.28

85
38

16
42
92
21
90
90
47
02
21
17
83
85

.80
.56
.08

07



02/06/12
1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:1
1 9338 PLOEGER WOUTER
2 9283 CONIJN TJERK
3 9078 DONNEUX ROMAIN
4 1456 VANDERMEERSCH THIJS
5 9548 DAMEN JORIAN
6 9367 WESSEL STEFAN
7 9315 KAMSTRA BRIAN
8 9234 RIKER TOBIAS
9 1892 DE BOCK THOMAS
10 9267 BEROK MOHAMED
11 1928 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC
12 9324 MOLENAAR PIM
1661 DE BEULE MATTHIAS
1621 CONVENTS TIMOTHY
1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:2
1 9215 DUPPICH YANNIK
2 9263 MELLINA POL
3 9057 CHARNET STEPHANE
4 1569 HOSTE LEVI
5 1022 LAMMENS STIJN
6 1439 RONDAS XAVIER
7 9271 BAARS JORDI
8 2968 DOUMONT DAMIEN
9 355 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP
10 231 VAN PUYVELDE VINNIE
11 9122 LEROY VINCENT
12 1757 VAN PRAET RUBEN
13 1727 VAN DER HOEVEN BERT
14 9277 BOON PAUL
2030 DIERCKX TOON

Oordegem

Flanderscup
92 NED 3:48
87 NED 3:49
87 FRA 3:49
90 HAC 3:50.
92 NED 3:51
87 NED 3:51
93 NED 3:52
91 GER 3:53.
91 HAMM 3:55.
85 MRT 3:56.
90 HAMM 3:58.
87 NED 3:58.
88 RCG DNF
89 ROBA DNF
90 GER 3:53.
88 LUX 3:53.
85 FRA 3:53.
91 AVLO 3:54
83 HCO 3:54
81 RIEM 3:56.
92 NED 3:56.
85 DAMP 3:56.
94 AVLO 3:57
94 AVLO 3:58.
91 FRA 3:58.
91 AVLO 3:58.
89 EA 4:00.
88 NED 4:00.

87

ZWAT

DNF

.56
.02
.31

87

.04
.67
.20

07
28
47
25
71

52
72
79

.56
.85

20
27
63

.16

10
44
54
53
87



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26

Heat:3

1 1125 HENDRIKX JEROEN

2 1223 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS

3 9033 SCHMITT ALEXANDRE

4 9539 EL KHERCHI ANASS

5 9144 MORGAN FLINOIS

6 9120 DELANNOY LAURENT

7 9370 WILLEBOORDSE FLORIS

8 9551 HENQUEZ RAPHAEL

9 9066 DELECROIX BENJAMIN

10 9335 PAUEL WESLEY

11 9547 ADAN ERWIN

12 9220 FORNECK ANDREAS

13 1200 CORNELIS JAN

14 31 ROEYGENS LODEWIJK

15 2669 DEBOUCK MATTHIEU

1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26

Heat:4

1 9379 FROST BO JORGEN

2 9290 DE VRIES EDWIN

3 2503 VAN GASSE ETIENNE

4 369 KEPPENS JORIS

5 9527 JAAP WITTE

6 9274 BAKKER HENK

7 9041 BINET DAVID

8 1811 HUMBLE BART

9 1651 CAUDRON THOMAS

10 1913 D'HEER STIJN

11 2108 VERMANDER BERT

12 1713 VAN GOOLEN BERT

13 137 REUTER NATAN

14 2178 JONGENELEN KOEN
9173 RIO GLENN

Flanderscup
86 ADD 3:58.
88 OPW 3:59.
89 FRA 4:00.
92 BEL 4:00.
92 FRA 4:00.
81 FRA 4:01.
90 NED 4:01.
92 FRA 4:02.
84 FRA 4:02.
90 NED 4:02.
92 NED 4:03.
87 GER 4:03.
90 OEH 4:03.
93 HALE 4:04.
84 UAC 4:07.
94 NOR 3:56.
92 NED 3:56.
84 RCB 3:57.
93 AVLO 3:57.
82 NED 3:58.
88 NED 3:58.
82 FRA 3:59.
86 RIEM 3:59.
90 LEBB 4:00.
95 ZELE 4:00.
87 VITA 4:01.
90 GRIM 4:02.
93 VITA 4:03.
89 ZWAT 4:06.

88

FRA

DNF

94
37
32
54
98
38
62
26
56
76
53
59
94
19
53

52
78
06
43
21
51
06
10
14
27
57
06
05
44



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup

1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:5
1 1243 CALLEWAERT THOMAS 88 AVMO 4:00.97
2 9317 KORFAGE HARMEN 88 NED 4:01.95
3 218 D'HOORE WARD 94 HAC 4:02.32
4 1612 DE BROUWER JILL 89 ALVA 4:02.90
5 9230 MULLER MARCO 93 GER 4:02.99
6 9111 JULIEN BAUDOUIN 90 FRA 4:05.21
7 2418 GELUYKENS JOPPE 96 ZWAT 4:06.83
8 9073 DESRUMAUX THOMAS 94 FRA 4:07.01
9 170 VAN WABEKE JOCHEN 93 HALE 4:07.74
10 2032 VERELST KAREL 89 VOLH 4:08.21
11 7068 DESMEDT FREDERIC 71 CABW 4:08.72
12 1552 COENE PIETER 89 FLAC 4:09.41
13 1458 MESTDAGH SIMON 91 HAC 4:10.01
14 3071 KANFOUD LOTFI 95 CABW 4:10.15
15 9053 CHAFATI KACEM 83 FRA 4:25.95
9058 CHOQUET YOANN 85 FRA DNF
1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:6
1 458 VAN OPSTAL ARNE 97 VAC 4:07.23
2 2250 HENDRIX ROBIN 95 RAM 4:07.68
3 332 WINNEPENINCKX SOLOMON 94 ASVO 4:08.68
4 9264 SONDAG THIERRY 95 LUX 4:09.24
5 1555 DE SCHEPPER JORIS 83 ACW 4:10.49
6 319 DE RIDDER DIETER 93 VAC 4:13.03
7 283 BIJNENS JONAS  94ATIA  4:13.11
8 1734 D'HEER HANNES 88 ZELE 4:14.49
9 1188 BOULVIN DORIAN 97 CABW 4:14.77
10 2209 OST RIKEN 96 VS 4:15.17
11 1961 AGTEN ARNE 95 VMOL 4:16.59
12 123 VAN CAUTEREN RUUD 94 ZELE 4:17.63
13 2687 COSTER JULIEN 89 USBW 4:18.72
14 9259 BARATTE ANDREA 97 LUX 4:19.19
15 273 OOSTERLINCK WARD 93 EA 4:24.43
16 9550 OUAMARA 80 BEL 4:26.06
17 9039 BAERT BENOIT 87 FRA 4:27.58



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:7

1 1926 PARDAENS JOREN

2 362 HEYLEN EWOUT

3 2289 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS
4 36 VAN HERCK YIRCO

5 169 DEVRIESE MATTHIJS

6 149 CORNELIS TIMO

7 2176 VONCK KLAAS

8 9091 FALLOU PIERRE

9 2036 SMEETS IVAN

10 38 DE ROUCK WAZO

11 235 LAMMENS WOUTER

12 2059 VANBEVER ARNO

13 1510 KEMPENAERS BERT

14 2177 DEBOT CEDRIC

15 1186 ROTTIERS THOMAS
1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:8

1 2971 GUILLICK ANTOINE

2 2142 VAN DE PUTTE SANDER
3 2220 BAU IWEIN

4 2721 MAZI REMI

5 2539 MINE GAUTHIER

6 2139 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS
7 2886 THIRION SEBASTIEN

8 157 AUGUSTIJNS MILAN

9 2395 DE MUNCK MAARTEN

10 1587 VAN BELLE JOERI

11 2509 DECONINCK BAPTIST

12 2631 VERSMISSEN FABIAN

13 2393 CALLENS KLAAS

14 625 DESART MAXIME

15 2137 TEIRLINCK KRIS

Flanderscup
95 ACP 4:09.
94 ROBA 4:09.
95 DCLA 4:10.
94 ARAC 4:10.
94 HALE 4:13.
97 VS 4:14
95 EA 4:14.
93 FRA 4:14
95 AVT 4:14
93 ACG 4:15.
94 DCLA 4:17
96 ACP 4:22
83 KAAG 4:22
96 VITA 4:27
90 HAMM 4:30.
95 FCHA 4:17
95 ROBA 4:17
96 FLAC 4:18.
88 CSF 4:18.
95 DAC 4:19.
95 ROBA 4:19.
95 SMAC 4:19.
94 DCLA 4:19.
96 AVLO 4:21
90 BONH 4:27
95 MACW 4:28.
84 USBW 4:28.
96 FLAC 4:30.
94 FCHA 4:32.
95 VS 4:41

51
70
36
92
39

.26

77

.92
.96

86

.73
.07
.53
.00

21

.07
.63

17
52
02
30
36
43

.64
.51

15
41
03
86

.04



02/06/12 Oordegem

1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:9
1 2242 POTEMANS SID
2 501 VERMEIRE HENOK
3 2354 VIERBERGEN WOUT
4 2140 STEENWERCKX CEDRIC
5 2135 D'HOORE RAF
6 83 VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT
7 1187 VANDEVELDE EMILE
8 118 HENS WOLF
9 9099 LAINE FLORIAN
10 722 DE SADELEER ARNE
11 9542 FLORIAN MASSE
12 329 TINCK GILLES
13 9171 DUTHOIT REMI
14 9164 PUTEANUS GREGORY
2187 PATOOR JEROEN
1500m men heat A, B, C,... Time :23:26
Heat:10
1 9035 AMARA YANNIS
2 3143 MAGEREN MAXIME
3 416 DE LATHOUWER LAURENS
4 336 VAN DE PUTTE LUCAS
5 92 DECKX DRIES
6 93 BLEVI BAVO
7 978 ARIJS ROBIN
8 633 VAN BUYTEN STIJN
9 939 VAN PUYVELDE STEF
10 5668 ARIJS BART
11 209 VANDENBULCKE FREDERIK
12 90 CORSTJENS SIEBE
13 967 VAN DEN BOSSCHE LINDERT

Flanderscup
96 DCLA 4:20.
97 AZW 4:21
96 VOLH 4:26.
96 ROBA 4:30.
96 HAC 4:35,
98 RCG 4:35,
97 CABW 4:38.
98 KAAG 4:42
94 FRA 4:42
97 VOLH 4:43,
95 FRA 4:44
97 AVLO 4:45,
96 FRA 5:03.
96 FRA 5:20.
95 AVLO DNF
94 FRA 4:48.
96 CABW 4:50.
97 VS 4:50.
97 ROBA 4:50.
98 VMOL 4:54,
98 ACW 4:56.
98 VAC 4:57.
98 HAMM 5:00.
98 AVLO 5:00.
68 VAC 5:05.
98 ACW 5:08.
98 VMOL 5:19.
97 HAMM 5:19.

92

.59

05
71
73
99
24

.33
.59

09

.92

32
76
94

59
41
76
99
78
13
99
00
33
85
01
17
88



02/06/12 Oordegem Flanderscup
3000m men heat A, B, C,... Time :00:04
Heat:1
1 1558 SERGOORIS JONAS 90 OEH 8:22
2 65 CASTEELE STEVEN 94 KKS 8:23.
3 1484 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS 89 VAC 8:23.
4 1036 MISPLON BERT 88 RCG 8:24
5 9535 ADIL MANSSOURI 81 FRA 8:26.
6 1858 VAN PEBORGH NICK 84 ACBR 8:27.
7 2850 DUPONT FRANCOIS 85 CABW 8:29.
8 9358 VAN HOOREN BAS 92 NED 8:33.
9 2329 MORAY LUCAS 89 SPVI 8:38.
10 2560 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN 88 CSF 8:41
11 2588 VOLPE DOMENICO 91 CABW 8:44
12 9095 FATAH ABDELAZIZ 82 FRA 8:45.
13 1319 VAN DER KELEN TOM 90 ACP 8:50.
14 2101 BONNAERENS KEVIN 90 AVLO 8:55.
15 6516 LECOEUCHE ARNAUD 73 EAH 9:12

9961 BATLLA MUSTAPHA FRA DNF

3000m men heat A, B, C,... Time :00:04
Heat:2
1 9154 PARMENTIER ALBAN 85 FRA 8:46.
2 2473 ROBIN ARNAUD 88 DAMP 8:51.
3 2749 BENOIT MATHIEU 85 CABW 8:54.
4 9168 HABBAZ RACHID 81 FRA 8:54.
5 1536 LEFEBVRE KRISTOF 83 AZW 8:56.
6 2576 HEMELAERS LAURENT 80 SER 8:56.
7 9036 PINCK AURELTIEN 89 FRA 8:59.
8 405 VAN BREUSEGEM LENNART 94 MACW 9:00.
9 2530 GUELTON GAETAN 86 DS 9:01.
10 1814 WOUTERS ROEL 78 ACBR 9:05.
11 9113 JUDE JUSTIN 85 FRA 9:06.
12 1584 ROELANDT DIETER 91 VS 9:08.
13 2576 MASELIS JONAS 95 DUFF 9:10.
14 117 DEBOGNIES PIETER 93 OEH 9:10.
15 9163 PUTEANUS ANTHONY 87 FRA 9:12.

.86

43
48

.80

45
27
43
01
20

.35
.90

34
89
93

.05

71
45
36
60
16
34
60
44
07
78
49
09
07
91
17



02/06/12 Oordegem

3000m men heat A, B, C,... Time :00:04
Heat:3
1 2609 ASRI ABDESSAMAD
2 2134 VAN SCHUERBEECK SANDER
3 9059 LEDOUX CHRISTOPHE
4 2982 MAROYE NICOLAS
5 2465 LELONG RAPHAEL
6 96 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST
7 173 CLARYSSE JACOB
8 441 DE VREESE FLORIAN
9 2324 VAN DER KELEN BRENT
10 1486 VAN BUGGENHOUT MATTHIAS
11 2237 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN
12 2029 CLARYSSE JASPER
13 2000 DE BOECK NIKOLAI
14 9029 BECART ALEXANDRE

6417 DUPONT LESTHER
5000m mixed heat A, B, C,... Time :00:12
Heat:1
1 9137 CIMETTA MARVIN
2 4254 MEGANCK KRIS
3 9141 PIRARD MAXIME
4 193 VAN DE VEL SARA
5 9288 DE JONG INGE
6 4482 INGHELBRECHT ANDY
7 1016 DEKETELAERE ANNELIES
8 149 SCHOUTEN ESTHER
9 2673 MEUNIER BASILE
10 1958 DE RAEYMAECKER KARL
11 54 CLAES LOTTE

957 MEIRE TOM

1156 TACK LORE

Flanderscup

84 IAAC 9:03.98

88 VAC 9:08.68

79 FRA 9:09.57

96 CABW 9:09.92

89 DS 9:20.06

93 DEIN 9:23.19

97 KAAG 9:24.24

93 KAAG 9:25.91

95 ACP 9:26.76

90 VAC 9:32.74

95 VAC 9:46.24

95 KAAG 9:56.56

96 ACW 10:08.53
95 FRA 11:08.08
74 DS DNF

93 FRA 16:23.46
69 DAC 16:37.21
93 FRA 17:10.48
94 ABES 17:33.47
76 NED 17:46.06
73 HAC 17:49.75
86 HAC 17:49.92
93 VMOL 17:52.32
81 DAMP 17:54.43
80 ACW 19:06.15
93 ACW 19:06.24
86 OB DNF

87

DNF



